Route 6 PM
Afternoon Cascade School Bus #6

Stop Maple & Corally Ave 3:39
Stop Elmira & Gilbert 3:40
Stop Elmira & Anton Ct 3:41
Stop Elmira & Baxter 3:42
Stop Elmira & La Casa 3:43
Stop Elmira & Archie 3:44
Stop Elmira & Waite 3:45
Stop Elmira & Alban St 3:47
Stop Elmira & Taney 3:48
Stop Elmira & Hope Lp 3:49
Stop Chase & Cross 3:50
Stop 3839 Roosevelt 3:50
Stop Bertelsen & Bell 3:52




	6 PM CLES,CMS

